SRP – Advanced Inverter Study
AHJ___________________________    Permit Document Package
SRP Advanced Inverter Study – For more information contact: 602-236-4661
Address: _____________________________________________________________________________
Assessor Parcel Number (APN): __________________________________________________________
Owner: ______________________________________________________________________________
Existing Solar Inverter Size (kW AC): ______________ Original AHJ PV Permit: ____________________
Project Scope (check included items):

TUV
Certified Product: Utility Interactive Inverter License Fee - Units
Model Designation: 7
1) ABB PVI-5000-0UTD-US, 2) ABB PVI-5000-0UTD-US-Z-x,
3) ABB PVI-5000-0UTD-US-A, 4) ABB PVI-5000-0UTD-US - Z- x-A,
5) ABB PVI-6000-0UTD-US , 6) ABB PVI - 6000-0UTD-US-Z-x,
7) ABB PVI - 6000-0UTD-US-A, 8) ABB PVI-6000-0UTD-US-Z-x-A,
9) ABB PVI-6000-0UTD-US-W
(x = M, blank)
Rated Voltage 1) - 8) DC 90-580V; 9) DC 50-580V
Rated Curr ent: 1) - 8) 2x 18A; 9) 36A
Protection Class: I
contd.
Appendix : 1, 1 - 22
Licensed Test mark:
-
I A
TUVRheinland
I
7
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
20 / 11/2014
c - us TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., 12 Commerce Road, Newtown, CT 06470, Tel (203) 426·0888 Fax (203) 426-4009
Certificate
---------j cu 72142987 02
Certificate no. I
License Holder:
Power-One
3201 East Harbour Drive
Phoenix AZ 85034
USA
Test report no.: USA-PM 31483173 004
Tested to: UL 1741:2010
Manufacturing Plant:
Power-One Italy S . P.A.
Via San Giorgio 642
Terranuova Bracciolini
52028 (AR)
Italy
Client Reference: Bob White
Subject 1699B No . 2 (01-14-2013)
C22 . 2 NO. 107.1-01 (R2011)
CSA M-07:2013
Certified Product: Utility Interactive Inverter
contd.
Output Ratings: AC 277/240/208V, 60Hz
1 )-4) 20/23/27A; 5000W
5)-9) 24/28/30A; 6000W
Output Fault Current: 36A pk, 25.6A RMS max. for 107mS
Rated Operating Ambient Temperature : 60°C max.
Special Remarks: Replaces Certificate CU72142598.
Licensed Test mark:
-
t A I
TUVRheinland
•• TUV
License Fee - Units
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
20/11/2014
c - us TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., 12 Commerce Road, Newtown, CT 06470, Tel (203) 426-0888 Fax (203) 426·4009
Original PV permit drawings
Original PV permit drawings
Original PV permit drawings